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NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that online Tagore Studies Semester-I classes will start from 1* December, 2021.
Classes will be held from 9.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m. on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday.

Principals of all Bhavanas and HoDs are requested to intimate the students of their respective
Bhavanas and Departments.

Text Book for Tagore Studies: AqeE-+{fa5a / ﬁﬂ?—qﬁaﬁ / Introduction to Tagore:

Syllabus for Semester I:
1. A short Biography of Rabindranath Tagore.

2. Santiniketan and Sriniketan.

The allotment of classes with departments and teachers is attached herewith this NOTICE.
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Co-ordinator, Tagore Studies
&
Director (Officiating)
': 0 G) : ’fg Rabindra Bhavana
Date: 28/11/2021 Visva- Bharati



TAGORE STUDIES
ALLOTMENT OF CLASSES FOR SEMESTER-I, 2021

Department

Name of Teacher

Teacher’s E-mail ID and contact no.

Dept. of Geography, Economics

Prof. Amal Pal

amalpal60@gmail.com / 9434199761

Dept. of History, AIHC&A

Dr. Payel Mukherjee

payel.mukherjee@visva-bharati.ac.in /
9163934565

Dept. of CMELLS, Santali,
English

Dr. Gargi Bhattacharya

visva2003@gmail.com / 9007856721

Dept. of Chinese, Japanese

Prof. Manabendra
Mukhopadhyay

manabendra.mukhopadhyay@visva-bharati.ac.in /
9434493213, 9647865139

Dept. of Sanskrit, Pali,& Prakrit,
Indo-Tibetan

Prof. Lalita Chakraborty

lalitachakraborty7@gmail.com /9434493213

Dept. of Philosophy &
Comparative Religion

Dr. Rita Modak

ritamodak20 10@yahoo.in / 9433328289

Dept. of Mathematics, Physics

Dr. Biswajit Ray

biswajitray 1978@yahoo.com / 9007056072

Dept. of Zoology, Botany

Dr. Dheeman Bhattacharyya

dheeman.bhattacharyya@visva-bharati.ac.in /
9836003314

Dept. of Computer Science,
ISERC, Statistics

Dr. Soma Mukherjee

soma.mukherjee@visva-bharati.ac.in/
9748252857

Dept. of Chemistry

Dr. Nilratan Sarkar

nilratan.sarkar@visva-bharati.ac.in /9433957771

Manipuri Dance & Drama &
Theatre Arts

Dr. Nandita Basu Sarbadhikary

nandita.basusarbadhikary@visva-bharati.ac.in /
9434131154

Rabindra Sangit

Dr. Amartya Mukhopadhyay

amartyasantiniketan@gmail.com / 9475036265

Rabindra Nritya and Kathakali
Dance

Dr. Biplab Biswas

biplab.biswas@visva-bharati.ac.in /9088683133

HCM (vocal) & Pakhawaj &
Tabla & Sitar & Esraj

Dr. Saptarshi Ray

ray.saptarshi@rediffmail.com /9474556348

Dept. of Physical Education,
Dept. of Yogic Art & Science

Dr. Kallol Chatterjee

kallolchatterjee1980@gmail.com / 9474010044

Dept. of Rural Studies

Prof. Sankar Majumder

sankar.majumder(@visva-bharati.ac.in /
9474354726

Dept. of Social Work

Prof. Debotosh Sinha

sinha.debotosh@gmail.com / 9434083575

Kala- Bhavana

Prof. Sisir Kumar Sahana

sisirksahana@gmail.com /9635193510

Silpa Sadana

Dr. Prabir Kumar Chowdhury

pkc1@rediffmail.com /9434195667

Agriculture

Dr. Mahua Banerjee

mahua.banerjee@visva-bharati.ac.in /
8637899036

Dept. of Bengali, Persian

Prof. Aparna Roy

dr.aparna.roy@hotmail.com / 9830425503

All English version students are
instructed to join Tagore Studies classes
in English via Google Classroom Meet
on 1* December at 9.30 a.m. by
following the link given below:
meet.google.com/gtw-cwwt-cdp

For queries, students are instructed to
contact Dr. Dipankar Roy. Dept. of
English, who can be reached at
dipankrroy123@gmail.com
dipankar.roy@visva-bharati.ac.in

Prof. Debarati Bandopadhyay

abdebarati@gmail.com / 9434326314

Prof. Swati Ganguly

ganguly.swati@gmail.com / 943418774

Dr. Sourayv Dasthakur

sauravdasthakur@rediffmail.com / 9434836960

Dr. Ananya Dutta Gupta

ananya_duttagupta@yahoo.co.uk / 9434142520

Dr. Dipankar Roy

dipankarroy123@gmail.com / 9434831408

Dept. of Hindi and all Hindi
version students

Prof. Sakuntala Mishra

mishraskt@gmail.com / 98001 18442

Prof. Rabindranath Mishra

mishrarabindranath@gmail.com / 9475452473




